
Sonu Jain, CPA  

321 Sycamore, Albany, NY 98765  

  

 

 

  

      

 

 

  

     

    75,00  900,00  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  900,00 

  45,00  

  24,99 

 
 

969,99  

  

 

TOTAL AMOUNT

DATE: 10.11.22

UNIT PRICE

Thank you for your order!

INSTRUCTIONS
Express Delivery

SUBTOTAL

SALES TAX

SHIPPING

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY
30.12.22

DELIVERY ADRESS
Identical

Fax

DESCRIPTION

Confidential File Folders

INVOICE TO
Cataldo Capon
234 5th Ave.
Madison, WI 12345

AMOUNT

12

INVOICE #1002

Tel.

Your Logo Here

(123) 456-7890 (123) 456-7891




