## INVOICE #1002

DATE: 10.11.22

INVOICE TO	DELIVERY ADRESS	INSTRUCTIONS	
Cataldo Capon 234 5th Ave. Madison, WI 12345	Identical	Express Delivery	

AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION		RICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
12	Confidential File Folders	75	,00	900,00
		SUBTOTAL		900,00
		SALES TAX		45,00
		SHIPPING		24,99
		TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY 30.12.22		969,99

Thank you for your order!